Price:

MLS #:
Bedrms:
Baths:
Sq.Ft.:
Acres:
Built:
Schools:

1234 StoneStreet Rd, Anna, TX

$520,000

33136645
4

2.5

2,790
10.6

2002
Anna ISD

A |ove|y custom Texas country estate on scenic acreage.
Paradise on rear covered patio includes outdoor kitchen,
heated poo| and spa, with views to woods. Close to town,
ready to enjoy.

Open Floor Plan
Custom Kitchen, granite & dbl ovens

Hilary Meader

Realtor®, GRI

Trees, woods, and creek
Large 3-Stall horse barn and run-in
Cross-fenced and gated

10-14’ cei|ings, custom wood floors

Direct: 214-585-9383 FAM

www.YourTexasDream.com

Ceiling heighi‘ picture windows to rear vista
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Scan QR Code For Mobile Tour
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View Virtual Tour : http://www.tourfactory.com/



